IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

_

Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km
Final 26-01-2014 09:59 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) Pedro Mendes
1 58.328 +5.245 14:20:10.637
2 54.478 +1.395 14:21:05.115
3 54.444 +1.361 14:21:59.559
4 54.210 +1.127 14:22:53.769
5 53.083 - 14:23:46.852
6 54.537 +1.454 14:24:41.389
7 54.198 +1.115 14:25:35.587
8 53.738 +0.655 14:26:29.325
9 54.590 +1.507 14:27:23.915
10 53.659 +0.576 14:28:17.574
11 54.009 +0.926 14:29:11.583
12 54.447 +1.364 14:30:06.030
13 54.704 +1.621 14:31:00.734
14 54.884 +1.801 14:31:55.618
15 55.380 +2.297 14:32:50.998
(98) Francisco Orfao
1 1:02.981 +9.687 14:20:15.393
2 54.133 +0.839 14:21:09.526
3 53.204 - 14:22:02.820
4 54.028 +0.734 14:22:56.848
5 53.522 +0.228 14:23:50.370
6 54.514 +1.220 14:24:44.884
7 53.658 +0.364 14:25:38.542
8 54.178 +0.884 14:26:32.720
9 54.429 +1.135 14:27:27.149
10 55.461 +2.167 14:28:22.610
11 54.709 +1.415 14:29:17.319
12 54.624 +1.330 14:30:11.943
13 55.119 +1.825 14:31:07.062
14 56.272 +2.978 14:32:03.334
15 55.423 +2.129 14:32:58.757
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